14-juil-09
pos N°
1 6
2 3
3 30
4 68
5 67
6 29
7 8
8 65
9 66
10 71
11 70
12 58
13 73
14 88
15 9
16 72
17 62
18 92
19 101
20 10
21 87
22 96
23 12
24 95
25 74
26 54
27 86
28 93
29 84
30 83
31 124
32 32
33 61
34 122

EQUIPAGE
NANTET GROSDEMOUG
RONFORT RONFORT
MOUREY GRANDJEAN
BRESSON BRESSON
JEUDY JEUDY
PEDUZZI MASNADA
LAURENCE LAURENCE
CHEVIET KARM
LEUVREY JEANNIN
FAIVRE LAMBERT
DELOY OGIER
PATROIS PEROZ
CHASSARD SIMONIN
FEUTREY VALLOT
GILLET RICHARD
DUCHENE DUVAL
CHOLLEY DUCHENE
MAGNIN DEVILLERS
GERARD CLEMENT
DORMOY GREGET
JEUDY JEUDY
LAROCHE RINGUEY
HUSSON HUSSON
MEZZAROBBA AUBRY
SCHUTZ HAEFFELIN
BARBE AIGUIER
MAGNIN ANDRE
RIGOLLOT MARES
EHRHARDT EHRHARDT
VINEY PERROT
FROSIO BOYER
BRUNERO GUICHARD
VALENCE JUIF
AFFOLTER AFFOLTER

ASA

DE SAVOIE
LURONNE
VOSGIENS
AVALLON

DES VALLEES
DES VALLEES
JURASSIEN
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
VOSGIENS
LURONNE
DIJON COTE D'OR
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
LURONNE
LURONNE
VOSGIENS
JURASSIEN
MONTBELIARD
ASA CAR
SEQUANIE
MONTBELIARD
MONTBELIARD
MULHOUSE 3 F
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
JURASSIEN
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE

VOITURE

Porsche 911 GT3
Toyota Célica GT4
206 Super 1600
206

205 GTI

SAXO Kit-Car
Lancer Evo-6
Clio 16S

306

Clio RS

Clio RS

Clio Ragnotti
CLIO

Saxo VTS

M3

Clio RS

318 Compact
SAXO VTS
Civic VTI

Escort Cosworth
Saxo VTS

205 GTI

Escort Cosworth
SAXO VTS

Clio RS

Clio 16S

Saxo VTS

106 S16

106

106 S16

106 S16

c2

R5GT

Saxo VTS

27eme Rallye du 14 juillet
Classement définitif avec pénalités

SPECIALE1 SPECIALE2

03min35,100s
03min48,200s
03min47,200s
03min51,000s
03min56,500s
04min02,000s
03min52,400s
03min56,800s
04min04,700s
04min04,800s
04min04,500s
04min05,300s
04min06,800s
04min07,300s
04min02,200s
04min11,400s
04min07,800s
04min06,300s
04min10,300s
04min06,400s
04min11,400s
04min17,400s
04min06,500s
04min22,800s
04min16,900s
04min13,600s
04min09,900s
04min16,500s
04min25,200s
04min19,500s
04min18,400s
04min15,800s
04min17,000s
04min22,800s

03min02,900s
03min01,400s
03min00,200s
03min05,000s
03min07,300s
03min03,500s
03min07,300s
03min11,600s
03min12,700s
03min13,900s
03min15,200s
03min14,700s
03min13,300s
03min16,900s
03min12,900s
03min17,200s
03min17,900s
03min19,700s
03min20,000s
03min15,400s
03min17,200s
03min18,200s
03min11,500s
03min14,300s
03min18,600s
03min21,400s
03min12,200s
03min21,200s
03min18,400s
03min16,000s
03min19,500s
03min25,100s
03min19,300s
03min24,300s

03min38,900s
03min41,700s
03min42,800s
03min45,800s
03min50,700s
03min48,300s
03min50,500s
03min53,600s
03min56,600s
03min55,900s
03min59,000s
04min01,700s
04min05,700s
04min01,400s
04min04,100s
04min00,500s
03min59,900s
04min05,200s
04min02,400s
04min05,100s
04min03,500s
04min03,700s
04min01,800s
04min03,600s
04min09,000s
04min06,100s
04min02,000s
04min03,900s
04min08,500s
04min09,500s
04min11,300s
04min04,700s
04min22,600s
04min10,700s

SPECIALE3 SPECIALE4

02min56,800s
02min58,700s
02min57,900s
03min03,500s
03min02,100s
03min01,400s
03min08,800s
03min10,100s
03min10,500s
03min10,800s
03min11,600s
03min12,600s
03min11,100s
03min13,500s
03min15,400s
03min13,200s
03min15,300s
03min16,200s
03min14,200s
03min13,000s
03min13,300s
03min10,100s
03mini14,700s
03min15,000s
03min13,400s
03min15,700s
03min35,600s
03min22,200s
03min14,900s
03min16,100s
03min17,400s
03min19,000s
03min19,400s
03min16,400s

SPECIALES

03min39,100s
03min37,300s
03min44,400s
03min44,400s
03min46,200s
03min51,400s
03min52,800s
03min51,600s
03min53,500s
03min57,300s
03min55,200s
03min59,500s
03min58,500s
04min00,800s
04min01,300s
03min58,300s
04min00,600s
03min57,600s
03min58,800s
04min04,900s
04min02,500s
04min01,700s
03min59,900s
04min00,700s
04min02,800s
04min03,500s
04min08,800s
04min02,100s
04min02,800s
04min11,300s
04min04,800s
04min07,700s
04min05,200s
04min05,800s

SPECIALE6

03min03,200s
02min59,700s
02min58,200s
03min03,000s
03min00,900s
03min12,600s
03min12,100s
03min09,800s
03min09,100s
03min09,700s
03min11,000s
03min11,000s
03min10,500s
03min12,700s
03min16,800s
03min12,600s
03min13,800s
03min11,700s
03min11,300s
03min14,000s
03min11,600s
03min11,200s
03min30,800s
03min11,900s
03min14,800s
03min17,600s
03min14,000s
03min16,600s
03min13,400s
03min13,500s
03min17,300s
03min19,700s
03min11,400s
03min16,200s

TOTAL

19min56,000s
20min07,000s
20min10,700s
20min32,700s
20min43,700s
20min59,200s
21min03,900s
21min13,500s
21min27,100s
21min32,400s
21min36,500s
21min44,800s
21min45,900s
21min52,600s
21min52,700s
21min53,200s
21min55,300s
21min56,700s
21min57,000s
21min58,800s
21min59,500s
22min02,300s
22min05,200s
22min08,300s
22min15,500s
22min17,900s
22min22,500s
22min22,500s
22min23,200s
22min25,900s
22min28,700s
22min32,000s
22min34,900s
22min36,200s

Clt.Gr
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gGT
gAFA
gAFA
gF2000
gF2000
gAFA
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gAFA
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gAFA
gF2000
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gF2000
gAFA
gF2000
gAFA
gAFA
gN/FN
grR
gF2000
gN/FN

c10
c8
c6K
c14
c14
c6K
ca
c14
c14
c3
c3
c14
c3
c6
ca
c3
c14
c13
c13
ca
c6
c13
ca
c13
c3
c14
c6
c13
c6
c6
c2
c2
c14
c2



pos

85
15
25

EQUIPAGE
THOURET PILLOT
PHEULPIN SCHLUEP
RUCHTY CARUSO
STEMPFLE CAILLET
CORBERAND CHENUT
SARRAZIN FAIVRE
GROSJEAN GROSJEAN
KREYER REIBEL
MONNIN CHATELAIN
AUBRY FAIVRE
VANCON DURPOIX
JEANNEY CHATEAU
MONTEMONT VAUTHIER
RACINE GERBER
GILLET CORRE
LARRIERE MAGREY
GENDROZ SIEVERT
FIEUTELOT RYSER
JACQUOT JACQUOT
POULET POULET
BELEY GAINET
THILY RUFER
BOURGEOIS AMBERT
DAVID BLONDEAU
CHOUET STEVENOT
GROSJEAN BROUILLARD
GIRARDET CHOPARD
HARDY CHARTON
CHEVIET COLEY
ROTH MILLIER
MOUGEL THIRIET
BOSCHUNG SALVI
GROS MEROT
PETITJEAN AMIOT
OLIVIER OLIVIER
SCHWAILBOLD  SCHWAILBOLD
BRIANTAIS BRIANTAIS
GIRAULT MAHLER
THALMANN BERGIER
DESCHASEAUX CREVOISIER
SORANZO ROUX
JEANDEL ROUSSEL
DALVAL DALVAL

ASA

MONTBELIARD
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

PLAINE DE L'ILL
FRANCHE-COMTE
FRANCHE-COMTE
DE LANGRES
MONTBELIARD
DES VALLEES
JURASSIEN
LURONNE
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
MONTBELIARD
LURONNE
LURONNE
MONTBELIARD
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
JURASSIEN
LURONNE
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
MIRECOURT
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
VOSGIENS
JURASSIEN
JURASSIEN
SEQUANIE
LURONNE

DES VALLEES
MULHOUSE 3 F
DE LANGRES
FRANCHE-COMTE
AVALLON
MONTBELIARD
LURONNE
LURONNE

VOITURE

Saxo VTS
R5 GT

206

106 S16
106 XSl
Sierra Cosworth
205 GTI
Saxo VTS
Swift

106

Samba

106 S16
106 S16
Clio 16S
R5GT

AX GTI

Clio Williams
AX GTI

106 S16
106 S16
106 Rallye
205 GTI

205 Rallye
106 XSl

Clio 16S
Clio RS

Clio Williams
106

Intégra

106 S16
206 CC
Mégane Coupé
Clio Williams
106 S16
Saxo VTS
205 GTI

AX GTI

106 S16
R5GT
Samba

205 Rallye
106 Rallye
205 Rallye

SPECIALE1 SPECIALE2

04min17,100s
04min18,500s
04min11,400s
04min22,700s
04min11,500s
04min22,200s
04min20,200s
04min26,200s
04min23,000s
04min23,100s
04min24,000s
04min24,200s
04min24,600s
04min23,100s
04min21,000s
04min31,500s
04min24,300s
04min28,300s
04min27,400s
04min26,800s
04min35,100s
04min23,300s
04min31,100s
04min27,500s
04min23,300s
04min27,400s
04min27,800s
04min28,700s
04min24,600s
04min42,000s
04min34,500s
04min30,600s
04min30,400s
04min39,600s
04min25,600s
04min32,700s
04min30,300s
04min22,200s
04min23,000s
04min23,000s
04min28,100s
04min34,500s
04min45,000s

03min22,300s
03min21,600s
03min20,300s
03min23,400s
03min34,700s
03min24,400s
03min22,900s
03min22,000s
03min23,400s
03min22,600s
03min25,300s
03min22,700s
03min23,200s
03min19,500s
03min24,700s
03min29,800s
03min29,700s
03min21,300s
03min32,700s
03min32,900s
03min25,800s
03min25,400s
03min27,100s
03min23,900s
03min29,600s
03min25,800s
03min32,300s
03min19,600s
03min31,800s
03min25,300s
03min29,000s
03min29,500s
03min30,900s
03min27,300s
03min25,900s
03min29,300s
03min30,100s
03min28,800s
03min31,800s
03min55,400s
03min33,200s
03min36,900s
03min28,700s

04min12,200s
04min10,900s
04min15,900s
04min11,800s
04min14,100s
04min09,000s
04min12,300s
04min12,600s
04min12,200s
04min08,500s
04min14,500s
04min10,800s
04min19,700s
04min17,800s
04min20,700s
04min18,300s
04min10,300s
04min20,000s
04min14,500s
04min14,200s
04min15,100s
04min14,200s
04min18,800s
04min23,100s
04min16,300s
04min16,500s
04min17,100s
04min24,200s
04min21,000s
04min23,300s
04min21,600s
04min21,100s
04min19,800s
04min17,900s
04min23,200s
04min15,900s
04min21,700s
04min19,500s
04min18,500s
04min14,800s
04min20,600s
04min25,700s
04min23,900s

SPECIALE3 SPECIALE4

03min21,700s
03min17,700s
03min20,100s
03min17,100s
03min16,900s
03min18,500s
03min22,100s
03min22,400s
03min20,700s
03min18,300s
03min18,800s
03min24,600s
03min18,200s
03min20,200s
03min21,300s
03min17,200s
03min21,800s
03min19,300s
03min22,500s
03min19,000s
03min15,600s
03min24,500s
03min24,000s
03min21,200s
03min25,500s
03min26,400s
03min23,700s
03min24,300s
03min23,700s
03min18,700s
03min23,600s
03min23,900s
03min26,000s
03min23,900s
03min25,300s
03min36,800s
03min23,300s
03min27,900s
03min31,100s
03min26,900s
03min25,900s
03min27,100s
03min24,600s

SPECIALES

04min06,900s
04min12,300s
04min09,000s
04min07,800s
04min09,200s
04min11,200s
04min09,800s
04min09,800s
04min08,600s
04min08,500s
04min11,100s
04min10,500s
04min12,400s
04min15,800s
04min11,500s
04min06,600s
04min10,900s
04min14,800s
04min06,100s
04min11,000s
04min15,400s
04min18,100s
04min11,100s
04min18,400s
04min15,800s
04min12,200s
04min13,800s
04min21,900s
04min18,500s
04min16,700s
04min14,900s
04min17,900s
04min16,100s
04min18,600s
04min18,800s
04min12,200s
04min17,400s
04min22,500s
04min17,100s
04min11,900s
04min21,100s
04min16,600s
04min21,700s

SPECIALE6

03min16,800s
03min17,200s
03min21,600s
03min16,600s
03min14,000s
03min19,700s
03min18,800s
03min14,000s
03min19,200s
03min27,400s
03min16,600s
03min19,900s
03min17,300s
03min20,300s
03min17,900s
03min15,400s
03min18,200s
03min16,900s
03min17,700s
03min17,300s
03min16,000s
03min22,800s
03min17,500s
03min17,000s
03min20,600s
03min24,400s
03min23,300s
03min19,900s
03min21,200s
03min16,400s
03min19,400s
03min20,300s
03min21,100s
03min20,000s
03min28,700s
03min21,800s
03min26,400s
03min28,600s
03min30,400s
03min20,900s
03min31,500s
03min21,100s
03min19,900s

TOTAL

22min37,000s
22min38,200s
22min38,300s
22min39,400s
22min40,400s
22min45,000s
22min46,100s
22min47,000s
22min47,100s
22min48,400s
22min50,300s
22min52,700s
22min55,400s
22min56,700s
22min57,100s
22min58,800s
23min00,200s
23min00,600s
23min00,900s
23min01,200s
23min03,000s
23min08,300s
23min09,600s
23min11,100s
23min11,100s
23min12,700s
23min18,000s
23min18,600s
23min20,800s
23min22,400s
23min23,000s
23min23,300s
23min24,300s
23min27,300s
23min27,500s
23min28,700s
23min29,200s
23min29,500s
23min31,900s
23min32,900s
23min40,400s
23min41,900s
23min43,800s

Clt.Gr

12
10
13
11
12
14
14
15
13
15
16
17
16
18
19
14
20
21
17
22
18
19
23
24
25
15
16
20
26
21
27
28
29
17
22
30
18
31
23
24
32
25

gAFA
gN/FN
gAFA
gN/FN
gAFA
gAFA
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gAFA
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gAFA
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gAFA
gAFA
gF2000
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gAFA
gF2000
gN/FN
gAFA
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gF2000
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Cit.Cl

c6
c4
C6K
c2
c5
cs8
cla
c2
c2
Cc6
c12
c2
c2
cla
c4
cl
c7
cl
c2
c13
cl
cl4
ci12
cl
c3
c3
c7
c5k
cla
c2
c13
c3
c3
c2
Cc6
c13
cl
c6K
c4
cl1
ci12
c2
c12



pos

N°

24
102
188
161
170
133
182
159
150
145
162

37
140
185

56
104

52

17
135

EQUIPAGE
BRICE BRICE
ILTIS CHERICATO
MEURAT MEURAT
PINOT GRANDMOUGIN
BENOIT BENOIT
MULLER MULLER
GRUX JEANROY
DESSERTENNE PERIN
DICHAMP DICHAMP
BONICEL BEIN
ROUSSEL DUFAY
CUNAT QUENISSET
FAREY FAREY
CRESSONNIER  CHASSIBOUD
POURCELOT POURCELOT
MATHIEU HAGENAUER
JOLY LASZCZYK
CHASSARD LALLOZ
COLLETTE COLLETTE
PARENT PARENT
FAIVRE GUAY
DAVAL RICHARD
CASTALLAN ROMAIN
DAVAL MARGAINE
GAUTHIER-MER BEAUFILS
CUNEY MAUREL
MAUVAIS MAUVAIS
MONTEMONT MONTEMONT
® RABASSE PHILIPPE
NIKLAUS NIKLAUS
SCHWEITZER FRANCAIS
JEANNIN VUILLEMIN
MAITIN SIMONIN
DAVAL DAVAL
BARTHELEMY GRISOT
STAINMESSE MOUTOT
PETITJEAN AUGIER
CATANIA PONGAN
CRETENET POCHON
LHOMME PY
TATAR VALENTI
COURVOISIER PAILLOUX
BAUDONCOURT VERPILLET

ASA

LURONNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
AVALLON
LURONNE
JURASSIEN
MONTBELIARD
MONTBELIARD
MONTBELIARD
SEQUANIE
NANCY
LURONNE
LURONNE
MONTBELIARD
CHAMPAGNE
SEQUANIE
VOSGIENS
VOSGIENS
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
SEQUANIE
LURONNE
VOSGIENS
FRANCHE-COMTE
VOSGIENS
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
LURONNE

DES VALLEES
SEQUANIE
LURONNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE

DES VALLEES
LURONNE
MONTBELIARD
LURONNE
CHAMBLEY
SEQUANIE
FRANCHE-COMTE
FRANCHE-COMTE
JURASSIEN
VOSGIENS

VOITURE

206 XS
205 GTI
AX

205 Rallye
106 Rallye
Saxo VTS
205 Rallye
106 XSl
Rallye 2
106 XSI
106 XSlI
Clio Williams
104 ZS Rallye
Visa Trophée
Golf GTI Il
205 GTI
306 XSI
R5GT

106 Rallye
R5 GT

205 GTI
R5GT

106 S16
106 XSl
306 S16
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
106 Rallye
106 S16
205 Rallye
SAXO VTS
106 XSI
AX

205

309 GTI 16S
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
Samba
106 Rallye
106 XSl
205 Rallye
AX GTI
205 GTI

SPECIALE1 SPECIALE2

04min35,600s
04min36,200s
04min38,200s
04min41,000s
04min42,000s
04min39,500s
04min38,900s
04min37,300s
04min40,600s
04min37,600s
04min36,000s
04min10,100s
04min35,600s
04min33,500s
04min41,000s
04min38,900s
04min32,000s
04min31,400s
04min56,600s
04min44,600s
04min46,500s
04min47,200s
04min52,800s
04min48,400s
04min54,700s
04min50,500s
04min38,000s
04min50,800s
04min52,100s
04min50,500s
04min51,500s
05min00,600s
04min58,600s
04min50,300s
05min02,000s
05min03,400s
04min58,200s
04min55,100s
05min13,300s
04min42,700s
05min10,600s
05min15,800s
05min14,400s

03min30,600s
03min34,400s
03min33,200s
03min32,700s
03min27,900s
03min34,800s
03min32,900s
03min31,600s
03min30,600s
03min28,100s
03min34,400s
03min17,300s
03min36,500s
03min31,200s
03min36,400s
03min40,400s
03min32,700s
03min36,200s
03min33,500s
03min32,300s
03min33,500s
03min38,000s
03min38,400s
03min40,900s
03min42,200s
03min40,400s
03min28,600s
03min45,800s
03min35,400s
03min42,300s
03min43,200s
03min41,000s
03min43,800s
03min43,200s
03min42,500s
03min42,800s
03min51,000s
03min47,900s
03min50,300s
03min34,600s
03min53,100s
03min46,900s
04min02,600s

04min25,800s
04min27,700s
04min23,400s
04min26,100s
04min29,100s
04min22,600s
04min28,700s
04min34,300s
04min26,900s
04min35,900s
04min31,600s
04min01,700s
04min30,300s
04min33,000s
04min27,200s
04min31,300s
04min44,500s
04min24,500s
04min31,300s
04min35,200s
04min32,700s
04min30,600s
04min28,100s
04min34,900s
04min36,200s
04min36,900s
04min29,600s
04min39,000s
04min24,700s
04min42,600s
04min47,900s
04min46,000s
04min42,200s
04min43,300s
04min40,000s
04min45,000s
04min43,500s
04min46,900s
04min39,800s
04min20,900s
04min50,500s
05min01,600s
05min03,900s

SPECIALE3 SPECIALE4

03min27,300s
03min24,800s
03min31,400s
03min25,900s
03min24,900s
03min30,100s
03min24,200s
03min26,100s
03min25,100s
03min25,900s
03min30,500s
03min15,100s
03min31,300s
03min33,800s
03min34,200s
03min32,300s
03min40,800s
03min35,200s
03min30,900s
03min27,200s
03min35,000s
03min31,100s
03min33,700s
03min35,100s
03min35,400s
03min38,000s
04min18,000s
03min37,500s
03min46,500s
03min39,800s
03min44,200s
03min43,100s
03min39,400s
03min45,300s
03min31,900s
03min40,500s
03min41,700s
03min38,900s
03min39,000s
03min31,400s
03min48,800s
03min41,500s
03min50,500s

SPECIALES

04min23,300s
04min23,500s
04min20,600s
04min23,800s
04min23,900s
04min18,700s
04min24,600s
04min24,500s
04min28,500s
04min27,500s
04min25,400s
04min04,900s
04min26,600s
04min29,200s
04min27,900s
04min25,900s
04min23,200s
04min32,200s
04min26,300s
04min31,700s
04min27,000s
04min28,700s
04min33,100s
04min32,300s
04min26,800s
04min29,200s
04min30,000s
04min32,300s
04min35,000s
04min38,300s
04min32,200s
04min37,500s
04min40,700s
04min44,100s
04min40,700s
04min40,200s
04min34,800s
04min44,700s
04min41,100s
04min22,400s
04min52,000s
04min48,400s
04min53,500s

SPECIALE6

03min25,100s
03min23,200s
03min23,600s
03min22,100s
03min24,000s
03min26,300s
03min25,700s
03min21,800s
03min24,400s
03min24,700s
03min25,600s
05min15,200s
03min29,100s
03min31,500s
03min30,000s
03min28,900s
03min24,700s
03min40,200s
03min22,100s
03min29,700s
03min26,300s
03min31,600s
03min35,000s
03min29,800s
03min31,000s
03min33,300s
03min24,300s
03min31,100s
03min52,300s
03min38,300s
03min40,600s
03min32,700s
03min37,200s
03min36,600s
03min46,000s
03min36,200s
03min35,800s
03min41,400s
03min34,200s
05min22,900s
03min43,800s
03min39,500s
03min46,200s

TOTAL

23min47,700s
23min49,800s
23min50,400s
23min51,600s
23min51,800s
23min52,000s
23min55,000s
23min55,600s
23min56,100s
23min59,700s
24min03,500s
24min04,300s
24min09,400s
24min12,200s
24min16,700s
24minl17,700s
24min17,900s
24min19,700s
24min20,700s
24min20,700s
24min21,000s
24min27,200s
24min41,100s
24min41,400s
24min46,300s
24min48,300s
24min48,500s
24min56,500s
25min06,000s
25min11,800s
25min19,600s
25min20,900s
25min21,900s
25min22,800s
25min23,100s
25min28,100s
25min30,000s
25min34,900s
25min37,700s
25min54,900s
26min18,800s
26min23,700s
26min51,100s

Clt.Gr

19
26
27
33
34
35
36
37
28
29
38
20
30
31
32
33
34
39
40
35
36
37
a1
42
43
38
44
45
46
39
40
a1
42
43
21
47
48
a4
49
50
51
52
45

gAFA
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gAFA
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gAFA
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gN/FN
gF2000

c6K
c13
cl1
cl
cl
c2
cl
cl
c12
c12
cil
c7
c12
cl1
cl4
c13
cla
c4
c2
cla
cl4
cl4
c2
cl
c3
ci12
cl
cl
c2
c12
c13
ci12
c12
cl1
c7
cl
cl
ci12
cl
cl
c1
cl
c13



pos

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

N°

109
111
187
168
158
129
139

EQUIPAGE
GAY JEUNET
LIGEY CORBERAND
ROMAND VILLET
FUMEY BENOIT
COURTOY CHOLLEY
FOHRER BIHL
LIGEY CASSARD

ASA

JURASSIEN
LURONNE
JURASSIEN
JURASSIEN
LURONNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE

VOITURE

Cc2

205 GTI
R8 Major
106

106 Rallye
Saxo VTS
205 Rallye

SPECIALE1 SPECIALE2

05min42,700s
05min09,300s
05min23,400s
08min49,500s
04min46,100s
10min21,900s
05min30,500s

03min39,200s
04min01,600s
03min56,800s
03min28,200s
03min25,900s
03min32,200s
06min55,700s

05min17,100s
05min04,650s
05min09,400s
04min32,400s
04min20,900s
04min24,500s
05min25,000s

SPECIALE3 SPECIALE4

03min52,600s
03min55,900s
03min54,100s
03min28,400s
03min21,400s
03min22,500s
04min02,700s

SPECIALES

04min41,500s
05min02,400s
05min08,900s
04min29,100s
04min14,900s
04min19,900s
04min40,800s

SPECIALE6

03min48,500s
03min49,600s
03min48,900s
03min24,700s
03min18,800s
03min19,500s
03min35,100s

TOTAL

27min01,600s
27min03,450s
27min21,500s
28min12,300s
28min28,000s
29min20,500s
30min09,800s

Clt.Gr

46
a7
48
53
54
55
49

gF2000
gF2000
gF2000
gNIFN
gN/IFN
gN/FN
gF2000

Cit.Cl

13
14

20
21
16
13

c13
c13
ci1
cl
cl
c2
c12



